
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 30th August, 1911.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries from which
Consigned.

Germany

France ...

Switzerland

Effvot

West Africa ..

United States of America

Brazil

British South Africa

Australia

Canada ...

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the"]
Importations registered in the j-
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

3,783

46,895

18,290

844,815

14,243

3,398

931,424

s

Eefined, in
bars.

£

1,585

1,479

...

...

3,064

Coin.

X ' f

British.

£
7,650

2,780

4,900

...

3,445

18,775

Foreign.

£

365

200

565

Total of
Gold.

£
7,650

4,365

6,379

3,783

46,895

18,290

• 845,180

14,243

7,043

953,828

1
SILVER.

Bullion.

£
3,200

40

168,241

220

1,237

30,697

12

203,647

Coin.

British.

£

1,646

40

...

487

2,173

Foreign.

£

44

182

...

226

Total of
Silver.

£
3,200

1,686

40

44

168,241

220

182

],237

30,697

499

206,046

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
10,850

6,051

6,419

3,783

46,939

168,241

18,510

845,362

15,480

30,697

7,542

1,159,874
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