AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 30th August, 1911.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gог ъ .					Silver.				
Countries from which Consigned.	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.		:	Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
Germany	£	£ 	£ 7,650	£	£ 7,650	£ 3,200	£	£	£ 3,200	£ 10,850
France	•••	1,585	2,780	•••	4,365	40	1,646	•••	1,686	6,051
Switzerland		1,479	4,900	•••	6,379		40	,	40	6,419
Egypt	3,783	•••	•••	•••	3,783		•••		•••	3,783
West Africa	46,895	•	•••	•••	46,895		•••	44	44	46,939
United States of America				•••	.,.	168,241	•••	•••	168,241	168,241
Brazil	18,290			•••	18,290	220	•••	,	220	18,510
British South Africa	844,815		•••	365	- 845,180	•••	•••	182	182	845,362
Australia	14,243	•••	•••	•••	14,243	1,237	•••		1,237	15,480
Canada		•••		•••	,	30,697	•••		30,697	30,697
Other Countries	3,398	•••	3,445	200	7,043	12	487	•••	499	7,542
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	931,424	3,064	18,775	565	953,828	203,647	2,173	226	206,046	1,159,874